* Interest is credited to your current account every month .

TERM ALL EUR USD

12-month 1.0 % 0.3 % 0.5 %

24 -month 1.6 % 0.4 % 0.6 %

36 -month 1.9 % 0.5 % 0.7 %

11.2 TERM DEPOSITS 

11.1 SAVING ACCOUNT

* The deposit in the Bank is insured up to the amount of 2,500,000 (two million five hundred 

thousand) ALL by the Deposit Insurance Agency - //www.asd.gov.al When the fixed term 

deposit is closed before the deadline, only 10% is benefited (in ALL)/ 0% (in EUR/USD) of the 

total interest accrued. The calculated interest rate will be annual on a daily basis for the period

[...]

(overdraft) and c) if the repayment of the loan before the deadline corresponds 

to a period, for which the interest rate of the loan is not fixed.

Investment Loan 

(investment))

a) A commission of 3% over the remaining part of the loan principal, with a 

minimum value of 100 (one hundred) EUR/USD or 15,000 (fifteen thousand) ALL 

in cases where early repayment is made with the borrower's funds;

b) A commission of 5% over the remaining principal of the loan with a minimum 

value of 100 (one hundred) euros/ usd ;

or c) 15,000 (fifteen thousand) ALL in cases where early repayment is made 

with funds financed by other institutions.

Mortgage Loan 

Investment Loan 

(Renewal)

When the period between early repayment and maturity of the loan is over 1 

year, the commission applied in this case does not exceed 2% of the amount of